PF 2 01 950 010
Reduced tee 90° PVC-U metric
d-d
[mm]
PN Code SP GP kg L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
E1
[mm]
E2
[mm]
20 - 16 16 RV0TRI20A 100 200 0.016 16 14 11 11 28.0 23.0
25 - 16 16 RV0TRI25A 10 120 0.041 19 14 14 14 34.0 23.0
25 - 20 16 RV0TRI25B 10 120 0.042 19 16 14 14 34.0 28.0
32 - 16 16 RV0TRI32A 10 140 0.068 22 14 17 17 42.0 23.0
32 - 20 16 RV0TRI32B 10 140 0.066 22 16 17 17 42.0 28.0
32 - 25 16 RV0TRI32C 10 140 0.070 22 19 17 17 42.0 34.0
40 - 20 16 RV0TRI40B 100 - 0.105 26 16 21 21 51.0 28.0
40 - 25 16 RV0TRI40C 100 - 0.111 26 19 21 21 51.0 34.0
40 - 32 16 RV0TRI40D 100 - 0.112 26 22 21 21 51.0 42.0
50 - 20 16 RV0TRI50B 50 - 0.156 31 16 26 26 61.0 28.0
50 - 25 16 RV0TRI50C 50 - 0.162 31 19 26 26 61.0 34.0
50 - 32 16 RV0TRI50D 50 - 0.162 31 22 26 26 61.0 42.0
50 - 40 16 RV0TRI50E 50 - 0.173 31 26 26 26 61.0 51.0
63 - 20 16 RV0TRI63B 30 - 0.268 38 16 33 33 75.0 28.0
63 - 25 16 RV0TRI63C 30 - 0.270 38 19 33 33 75.0 34.0
63 - 32 16 RV0TRI63D 30 - 0.274 38 22 33 33 75.0 42.0
63 - 40 16 RV0TRI63E 30 - 0.277 38 26 33 33 75.0 51.0
63 - 50 16 RV0TRI63F 30 - 0.278 38 31 33 33 75.0 61.0
75 - 32 16 RV0TRI75D 18 - 0.463 44 22 39 39 89.0 42.0
75 - 40 16 RV0TRI75E 45 - 0.460 44 26 39 39 89.0 51.0
75 - 50 16 RV0TRI75F 18 - 0.464 44 31 39 39 89.0 61.0
75 - 63 16 RV0TRI75G 30 - 0.478 44 38 39 39 89.0 75.0
90 - 40 16 RV0TRI90E 30 - 0.702 51 26 47 47 106.0 61.0
90 - 50 16 RV0TRI90F 28 - 0.703 51 31 47 47 106.0 61.0
90 - 63 16 RV0TRI90G 24 - 0.713 51 38 47 47 106.0 75.0
90 - 75 16 RV0TRI90H 24 - 0.731 51 44 47 47 106.0 89.0
110 - 50 16 RV0TRI91F 16 - 1.245 61 31 57 57 129.0 61.0
110 - 63 16 RV0TRI91G 16 - 1.250 61 38 57 57 129.0 75.0
110 - 75 16 RV0TRI91H 16 - 1.255 61 44 57 57 129.0 89.0
110 - 90 16 RV0TRI91I 14 - 1.297 61 51 57 57 129.0 106.0
125 - 63 16 RV0TRI92G 9 - 1.955 69 38 66 66 148.0 75.0
125 - 90 16 RV0TRI92I 9 - 1.740 69 51 66 66 148.0 106.0
125 - 110 16 RV0TRI92L 8 - 2.060 69 61 66 66 148.0 129.0
160 - 90 16 RV0TRI94I 4 - 3.790 86 51 82 82 190.0 106.0
160 - 110 16 RV0TRI94L 4 - 3.840 86 61 82 82 190.0 129.0
Datasheet